preliminary preliminary iC-PN2656
PHASED ARRAY NONIUS ENCODER 26-256
Rev A4, Page 1/7
FEATURES
♦ Compact photosensor for high-resolution Nonius scanning
♦ Phased-array design for excellent signal matching
♦ Reduced cross talk due to moderate track pitch
♦ Ultra low dark currents for operation to high temperature

Rev A4, Page 7/7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-PN2656 - iC-PN2656 chip
QFN32 5 mm x 5 mm (clear) iC-PN2656 cQFN32
QFN32 5 mm x 5 mm (black) iC-PN2656 oQFN32
optoBGA 6.2 mm x 5.2 mm iC-PN2656 oBGA LSH2C
Encoder discs
Nonius code disc
255/256/240 PPR,
OD/ID ∅26/11.6 mm, glass
LSHC4S 26-256N
Nonius code disc
255/256/240 PPR,
OD/ID ∅26/7 mm, plastic
LSHC5S 26-256N
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.de/support_distributors.php